	1.98
(.078)
12.7
(.500)	 TYP.
TYP.
DIA.	THRU
(2	PLACES)
.89

® custom products shall be negotiated on a case-by-case basis by Bourns
and the user for which such Bourns®
® standard products shall
also apply to such Bourns® custom products.
Users shall not sell, transfer, export or re-export any Bourns®
Bourns®
® products and Bourns technology and technical data may not under any circumstance be
exported or re-exported to countries subject to international sanctions or embargoes.  Bourns® products may not, without
bilingual versions are available at:
  Web Page: http://www.bourns.com/legal/disclaimers-terms-and-policies
           PDF: http://www.bourns.com/docs/Legal/disclaimer.pdf
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bourns:
  3250W-1-203M  3250L-1-203M  3250L-1-201M  3250W-1-202M  3250L-1-502  3250L-1-500  3250L-1-501  3250L-1-
503  3250W-66-103  3250W-66-100  3250W-66-102  3250W-66-101  3250L-1-253M  3250W-1-253M  3250L-1-252M
3250W-1-102M  3250W-1-100M  3250L-1-102M  3250L-1-100M  3250W-1-102  3250P-1-101  3250P-1-103  3250W-1-
101  3250W-1-103  3250W-1-100  3250P-1-100  3250P-1-102  3250P-1-153  3250P-1-500  3250P-1-501  3250W-1-
500  3250P-1-502  3250P-1-503  3250W-1-501  3250W-1-502  3250W-1-503  3250P-1-301  3250W-66-503  3250W-
66-500  3250W-1-253  3250L-1-302  3250L-1-252  3250L-1-253  3250L-1-202  3250W-66-253  3250W-66-250  3250W-
66-203  3250W-66-201  3250W-66-200  3250W-66-202  3250P-1-253  3250W-66-501  3250W-66-502  3250L-FR6-500
  3250L-1-752  3250L-1-503M  3250L-1-501M  3250W-1-501M  3250W-1-503M  3250L-1-502M  3250W-1-500M
3250W-1-502M  3250L-1-500M  3250L-1-201  3250L-1-200  3250L-1-203  3250L-1-200M  3250L-1-202M  3250W-1-
200M  3250L-1-102  3250W-1-200  3250P-1-200  3250P-1-202  3250L-1-101  3250P-1-203  3250W-1-203  3250W-1-
201  3250P-1-201  3250L-1-103  3250L-1-100  3250W-1-202  3250L-1-101M  3250W-1-103M  3250W-1-101M  3250L-
1-103M  3250P-1-152